LAW OFFICES OF THOMAS K. CROWE, P.e. RECEIVED
125024" STREET, N.W.
SUITE 300
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20037
BY FEDEX (888-225-5322)
TELEPHONE (202) 263-3640
FAX (202) 263-3641
E-MAIL lirm@tkcrowe.com

(27A) TOTAL FEE
$1,015.00I(29A)FCC CODE 2
(24B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(27B) TOTAL FEE
I(29B) FCC CODE 2
SECTION D - CERTIFICATION
FCC USE ONLY
(25B) QUANTITY
FCCUSEONLY
CERTIFICATION STATEMENT
I Cheng-yi Liu . certify under penalty ofperjury Ihat the foregoing and supponing infonnarion is true and correc1 to
tbe besl of my knowledge. informalion andbelief~ , J,? /1
SIGNATURE~ ~~ DATE_ID~!J.Ll£
SECTION E-CREDIT CARD PAyJIoIENT INFORMATION
MASTERCARD__ VISA__ AMEX~_ DISCOVER _
ACCOUNTNUM~ EXPIRATION DATE _.__°_6'-1_1_3 _
I bereby autborize lhe FCC 10 arge mycr d'IC:d ~:S)/aUlhOriZaliOnberem descrIbed. ,), 2 /.
SIGNATURE__ ) /,,, DATE~~-!.0 _
~ -......-
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159 FEBRUARY 2003
Approved by OMB
3060-0686
INTERNATIONAL SECTION 214 AUTHORIZATIONS
FORASSIGNMENT OR
TRANSFER OF CONTROL
FCC FORM 214TC
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
APPLICANT INFORMATION
Enter a description of this application to identify it on the main menu:
Joint International and Domestic Application for the Consent to Assignment and Transfer of Control of 214 Authorization of Zone
USA, Inc.
1. Legal Name ofApplicant
Name:
DBA
Name:
Street:
Zone Telecom, Inc.
3 Executive Campus, Ste. 520
Phone Number:
Fax Number:
E-Mail:
856-667-2550
856-667-2551
1
City: Cheny Hill
Country: USA
Attention:
State:
Zipcode:
NJ
08002
2. Name of Contact Representative
Company: Law Offices ofThomas K. Crowe Fax Number:
Street: 1250 24th Street, NW E-Mail: